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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20- ODD SEMESTER

Date  [Day  |du1s Oth [IYR [Remarks Date  |Day  [Aug-19 Oth | I'YR |Remarks
01.07.2019 |[Monday  |REOPEN:IIL,V&VII SEM DI HOD'S MEETING 01.08.2019 [Thursday [UNIT TEST -11 D24 | DI |REOPEN:I SEM (UG)
02.07.2019 | Tuesday D2 02.08.2019 [Friday  |UNIT TEST -II D25 | D2
03,07.2019 |Wednesday D3 03.08.2019 |Saturday
04.07.2019 | Thursday D4 103.08:2019] Stnday |
05.07.2019 |Friday D5 05.08.2019 [Monday  [UNIT TEST -11 D26 | D3 |HOD'S MEETING
06.07.2019 |Saturday 06.08.2019 | Tucsday D27 | D4
07.07:2019) Sunday || = e 8107.08.2019 | Wednesday D28 | D5
08.07.2019 [Monday D6 HOD'S MEETING 08.08.2019 [ Thursday D29 | D6
09.07.2019 | Tuesday D7 09.08.2019 |Friday D30 | D7
10.07.2019 |Wednesday D8 10.08.2019 |Saturday
11.07.2019 [ Thursday D9 52019
12.07.2019 [Friday  |COMPLETION OF I UNIT D10 12.08.2019 [Monday  |BAKRID D31 | D8 |HOD'S MEETING
13.07.2019 |Saturday 13.08.2019 | Tuesday D32 | D9
14.07.2019] Sunday | | Il | R 114.08.2019 |Wednesday D33 | D10 |COMPLETION OF [ UNIT
15.07.2019 [Monday  |UNIT TEST -1 DIl HOD'S MEETING 15.08.2019 [Thursday |INDEPENDENCE DAY
16.07.2019 [Tuesday  |UNIT TEST -1 DI2 16.08.2019 |Friday D34 | DII
17.07.2019 |Wednesday JUNIT TEST -1 D13 17.08.2019 |Saturday |IPR PROGRAM
18.07.2019 [Thursday D14 [18.08.2019] Sunday [T =o |
19.07.2019 [Friday DI5 19.08.2019 |[Monday |HOD'S MEETING D35 UNIT TEST -1
20.07.2019 |Saturday  |LIFE SKILL PROGRAM 20.08.2019 |Tuesday | COMPLETION OF 111 UNIT D36 | DI3 |UNIT TEST-I
21,07.2019] Sunday |/ =Ry | | 121.08.2019 |Wednesday[MODEL | D37 | D14 |UNIT TEST -1
22.07.2019 [Monday D16 HOD'S MEETING 22.08.2019 | Thursday [MODEL 1 D38 | D15
23.07.2019 | Tuesday D17 23.08.2019 |Friday  [MODEL I D39 | D16 |KRISHNA JAYANTHI
24.07.2019 [Wednesday DI8 24.08.2019 [Saturday
25.07.2019 | Thursday D19 019] Sune
26.07.2019 |Friday D20 26.08.2019 [Monday  [MODEL 1 D40 | D17 |HOD'S MEETING
27.07.2019 [Saturday 27.08.2019 [Tuesday  [MODEL 1 D41 | DI8
28.08.2019 | Wednesday|MODEL 1 D42 | D19
29.07.2019 [Monday *_4D21 HOD'S MEETING 29.08.2019 | Thursday D43 | D20
30.07.2019 | Tuesday ~ / | b 30.08.2019 [Friday  |RM FOR ECE D44 | D21 |CC MEET IJr. Sec
31.07.2019 |Wednesday|COMPLETION OF 1 Uh%’f - gm CPNITTEE MEETING 1 [31.08.2019 [Saturday
. baldailiis
Dr.G principal - eering
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20- ODD SEMESTER

Date Day Scp-19 Oth | IYR |Remarks Date Day Oct-19 Oth | I YR |Remarks
01.10.2019 | Tuesday  |Revision subject 2/MODEL i D66 | D43
02.09.2019 |Monday  |VINAYAGAR CHADURTHI D45 | D22 |HOD'S MEETING 02.10.2019 |Wednesday | GANTHI JAYANTHI
03.09.2019 | Tuesday D46 | D23 |COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT 03.10.2019 |Thursday  |Revision subject 33MODEL Il D67 | D44
04.09.2019 |Wednesday D47 | D24 |UNIT TEST -II 04.10.2019 |Friday Revision subject 3/MODEL IT D68 | D45
05.09.2019 | Thursday D48 | D25 |UNIT TEST -1I 05.10.2019 |Saturday
06.09.2019 [Friday  |CC MEET I D49 | D26 |UNIT TEST -1I 06:10.2019) Sundays ] Pessaee T op e e ] ] | . ==
07.09.2019 |Saturday 07.10.2019 |Monday  |AYUTHA POOJA

08.09.2019] Sunday || _ : 4] S e A oA 299108.10.2019 | Tuesday  |VIIAYADASAMI

09.09.2019 |Monday D50 | D27 |HOD'S MEETING 09.10.2019 |Wednesday|Revision subject 4/ MODEL If D69 | D46 |CC MEET I Jr. Sec
10.09.2019 |Tuesday |MUHHARAM D51 | D28 10.10.2019 |Thursday |Revision subject 4/MODEL II D70 | D47

11.09.2019 |Wednesday|COMPLETION OF IV UNIT D52 | D29 11.10.2019 |Friday Revision subject SMODEL If D71 | D48

12.09.2019 |Thursday |UNIT TEST -1V D53 | D30 12.10.2019 |Saturday ICT SKILL PROGRAM
13.09.2019 |Friday UNIT TEST -1V D54 | D3l | ) d

14.09.2019 |Sarurday 14.10.2019 [Monday  |Revision subject SMODEL Il D72 | D49 |HOD'S MEETING

15.09.2019) Sunday || IE ' | §15.10.2019 |Tuesday  |Revision subject 6/MODEL Ui D73 | D50 |RM FOR MECH

16.09.2019 |[Monday  |UNIT TEST -1V D55 | D32 |HOD'S MEETING 16.10.2019 |Wednesday|Revision subject 6/MODEL I D74 | D51 |COMPLETION OF IV UNIT

17.09.2019 | Tuesday D56 | D33 |SOFT SKILL PROGRAM 17.10.2019 | Thursday |EDC PROGRAM D75 | D52 |UNIT TEST -IV

18.09.2019 |Wednesday|[RM FOR MBA D57 | D34 18.10.2019 |[Friday  [LANG. SKILL PROGRAM D76 | D53 |UNIT TEST -1V

19.09.2019 [Thursday D58 | D35 19.10.2019 [Saturday  [LAST WORKING DAY D77 | D54 |UNIT TEST-IV

20.09.2019 |Friday D59 | D36 |COMPLETION OF 111 UNIT '

21.09.2019 |Saturday 21.10.2019 [Monday P& 1cric e ex v s ity D78 | D55 |HOD'S MEETING
| 22.10.2019 [Tuesday D79 | D56

23.09.2019 [Monday  [HOD'S MEETING D60 | D37 |MODEL | 23.10.2019 |Wednesday D80 | D57

24.09.2019 |Tuesday |RM FORIT D61 | D38 |NODEL | 24.10.2019 | Thursday D81 | D58

25.09.2019 |Wednesday|RM FOR CSE D62 | D39 |MODEL I 25.10.2019 [Friday D82 | D39

26.09.2019 |Thursday |COMPLETION OF V UNIT D63 | D40 |MODELI 26.10.2019 |Saturday

27.09.2019 |Friday  |Revision subject 1/MODEL II D64 | D4l |[MODEL 1

28.09.2019 |Saturday  |Revision subject 1/MODEL Il MODEL1 28.10.2019 [Monday D83 | D60 [HOD'S MEETING

520 sy | | ,- f - 129.102019 Tuesday | £\ ., - D84 | D6l
30052019 My Revision sufiiet S0000EL 1 D65 | D42 |HOD'S MEETING 30.10.2019 |Wednesday| [ \"}> '~ D85 | D62
31.10.2019 Thursdgl S\Paﬁy‘fd‘!/"iqnnan. B
. Principal
ineerin
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Manikandam.

Date  |Day Nov-19 Oth | 1'YR [Remarks [Date Dec-19 [YR |Remarks
01.11.2019 |Friday D87 | D64 |COMPLETION OF V UNIT 011220719 Sunday 0 e | ) B | s |
02.11.2019 |Saturday 102.12.2019 |[Monday  |VALUE ADDED COURSE STARTS HOD'S MEETING
| 019 \ 03.12.2019 | Tuesday
04.11.2019 |[Monday |HOD'S MEETING Ds8 | D65 |Revision subject I/MODEL Il 04.12.2019 | Wednesday
05.11.2019 | Tuesday D89 | D66 |Revision subject I/MODEL Il 05.12.2019 | Thursday
06.11.2019 |Wednesday| 7 Evasi Siies | D90 | D67 |Revision subject 2MODEL Il 06.12.2019 |Friday
07.11.2019 | Thursday D91 | D68 |Revision subject 2/MODEL 1l 07.12.2019 | Saturday
08.11.2019 |Friday D92 | D69 |Revision subject 3/MODEL 1] ) iF
09.11.2019 |Saturday D70 |Revision subject 3/MODEL Il 09.12.2019 |Monday HOD'S MEETING

| D19 d 10.12,2019 | Tucsday

11.11.2019 |[Monday |HOD'S MEETING D71 |Revision subject 4/MODEL II 11.12,2019 | Wednesday

12.11.2019 | Tuesday D72 |Revision subject 4/MODEL II 12.12.2019 | Thursday

13.11.2019 |Wednesday D73 |Revision subject S/MODEL I[ 13.12.2019 |Friday

14.11.2019 | Thursday D74 |Revision subject SIMODEL II 14.12.2019 [Saturday

15.11.2019 |Friday D75 |Revision subject 6/MODEL Il |[ENPRIICIAITIIET At | _

16.11.2019 |Saturday D76 |Revision subject 6/MODEL II 16.12.2019 |Monday HOD'S MEETING
17.112019 Sunday || | L | 17.12.2019 | Tuesday

18.11.2019 |[Monday  |HOD'S MEETING D77 |MODEL 11l STARTS 18.12.2019 | Wednesday

19.11.2019 | Tuesday D78 19.12.2019 | Thursday
20.11.2019 |Wednesday D79 20.12.2019 |Friday
21.11.2019 | Thursday D80 21.12.2019 |Saturday |VALUE ADDED COURSE ENDS
22.11.2019 |Friday D81 2212:2019] Sunday T | Il [ _ 3
23.11.2019 |Saturday 23.12.2019 |Monday HOD'S MEETING
24.11.2019] Sunday | | B 24.12.2019 | Tuesday
25.11.2019 |Monday  |INTERNSHIP STARTS HOD'S MEETING 25.12.2019 | Wednesday | CHRISTMAS
26.11.2019 |Tuesday D78 26.12.2019 | Thursday
27.11.2019 |Wednesday D79 27.12.2019 |Friday

28.11.2019 | Thursday D80 28.12.2019 [Saturday

29.11.2019 |Friday D8I 29.12.2019) Sunday || i

30.11.2019 |Saturday D82 30,12.2019 [Monday . lare PpD.,

31.12.2019 | Thursday TS ol S
Prncigd . .
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